
A.S. Temi Calimero

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Betti Paolo (06/1423) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 11

Mazzolai Giulio (06/919) 4 10 4 6 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 5

Grasso Deny (06/921) 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 7 2 6

Giglietti Stefano (06/1444) 2 1 3 4 2 0 2 4 2 3 4 8

Pepi Federico (06/922) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 8

Catoni Roberto (06/864) 2 2 1 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Monsoni Marco (06/923) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Paglia  Massimo (06/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Betti Paolo 06/1423 24 58 2,42

Mazzolai Giulio 06/919 16 31 1,94

Grasso Deny 06/921 14 27 1,93

Giglietti Stefano 06/1444 15 20 1,33

Pepi Federico 06/922 14 19 1,36

Catoni Roberto 06/864 7 11 1,57

Monsoni Marco 06/923 6 3 0,50

Paglia  Massimo 06/1485 0 0 0,00

Gli Amici Di Andy

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 4 7 4 9 1 3 2 3 0 0 4 7

Bellotti Andrea (06/167) 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 0

Reverozzi Gloria (06/1190) 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 0

Smith Ricky Grant (10/538) 4 7 2 0 1 0 4 3 2 0 2 1

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 2 1 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 0

Smith Robert (10/536) 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 2

Santini Matteo (10/539) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 15 29 1,93

Bellotti Andrea 06/167 14 12 0,86

Reverozzi Gloria 06/1190 14 11 0,79

Smith Ricky Grant 10/538 15 11 0,73

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 16 10 0,62

Smith Robert 10/536 8 7 0,88

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 12 7 0,58

Santini Matteo 10/539 2 2 1,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 8

Giannini Marta (06/188) 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 8

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 6

Guerri Simona (06/192) 2 1 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 7 2 0

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 2 3 4 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 24 48 2,00

Giannini Marta 06/188 24 41 1,71

Catoni Valentina 06/191 20 35 1,75

Guerri Simona 06/192 16 17 1,06

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 12 11 0,92

O.C.S. Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giani Alberto (06/656) 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 4

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 4 9 4 11 4 8 3 9 0 0 3 9

Del Vincio Roberto (06/658) 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 7

Abbatiello Gian Paolo (06/659) 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 9 4 3

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 1 0

Mencarini Sofia (06/657) 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Calogero Leonardo (06/655) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

Clementini Eleonora (06/661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giani Alberto 06/656 24 50 2,08

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 18 46 2,56

Del Vincio Roberto 06/658 18 31 1,72

Abbatiello Gian Paolo 06/659 16 19 1,19

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 5 7 1,40

Mencarini Sofia 06/657 7 6 0,86

Calogero Leonardo 06/655 8 2 0,25

Clementini Eleonora 06/661 0 0 0,00


